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COTTAGES

V. __ SUMMER FUN
_ : I? bedrooms with stone
: E - Ry " i fireplace, carpeted and
: et TR L ; B @ — - 4 a stream for fishing. All

e S S d T | UY) n. |located close to a
5 . . . ; beautiful sandy child
safe beach. Askingj

1. 3FIREPL/ Completes the picture of this 2 Just the greatest locale for people Ay |ocation on 8th St., near park, |5 room cottage near
COMMERCIAL storey, stucco modernized home. with kids. Near all schools, shop- schools and shopping. You're invited  |beach on larae lof. MLS
Large 5 bdrm hﬂl"l:"IE.. zoned FEI'TI- Built-in stove and oven in a modern ping, park_ Beautifully kept 3 bdrm to iﬂSpEE'} this charming 3 bdrm EP"T 542 / 80 9 . \
mercial. Modern k_ltchen, rewired, eat.in kitchen; family room with home, rec. room, 12 car garage, a level with spacious rec. room. Call i -
Oak floors and trim. Needs han-  sjiding glass doors fo patio and 3 real showpiece. Priced in the $40's. o $26,900 *
dyman to finish off work. Good pedrooms, make this a great buy at MLS ' NI 3 bdrms, near beach,
potential as office. $35.900. $33,500. i furnished, very neat and
T clean. R478. i
$26,900 PARAD
POINT

Very neat and clean,
furnished, near beach.

 R478,

$37,000 Triple Bay, 50°
waterfront, 3 bdrms, B
year round.

[ HANDYMAN?

5. SAVE AND SAVOUR ~ 6. CRESCENT HOME ;' f“ﬁ'—'—f:‘g:“—”g ese. Charming Village Home with den, (el LULIIIL
The work already done in the three  Safe attractive street near high h;;:gii’rharensuitem:lsern, rgsp :j';"? fireplace, beamed ceilings, enclosed OFHGE 756-3861
bedroom home, complete with school. Lovely 4 bdrm home being ' porch, located on a lovely garden lot.

double garage, skylight, beautiful Lovel :
x y residential area. Also 544 900 - LOUE
kitchen, sundeck and much more. features large shop for handyman. RS BA"I’

MLS 498. Honey Harbour.
e Beautiful 3 bdrms,
furnished cotftage, 320 ft
waterfrontage.

fieldstone fireplace and unigue sold by mortgage company. Big
decorating. Luxurious carpeting, a family room, raised sundeck off
new bathroom, large kitchen and master, extra 3 pc., hobby room,
rear deck, make this for you. Asking you’re the winner on this deal.

only $45,900.

'l'. TN

‘AT ITSBEST

Convenient location
near Royal Island and
plenty of privacy. 5

9. TREESALLAROUND  10- $16,200 j s, R '112 DELIGHTFULLY DECORA. [ (bdrm furnished cottage
40 acres on Old Fort Road, cozy Own yourown2bdrm mobile for the  11. LOW LOW DOWN TED with new septic. 380 ft

*.:..-u

cedar siding bungalow, featuring Same price as you could easily pay  Good high mortgage makes this  Don’t pack your paint brush, |waterfrontage. Low
wall to wall stone fireplace, 7 yrs for land alone. Lot is rented, near  clean starter home a real find. TWo  everything in tip top shape. Lovely |down payment.
old, excellent financing. Reduced to Little Lake, appliances included, bdrms, large kitchen, maintenance  rec. room, kitchen a dream, 3

$49,900. home is well maintained. _f‘ree, alum Sldlng $24,900. bdrms, lovely lot on quiet street. |$43,900 -HONEY HARB

$43,500. __ 110"  waterfrontage,

—— ' cottage and 2 guest
cabins, excellent area.
Call Bob Hogean. 756-
8861 (office) - 756-2502
(res).

15. TWOBEDROOMBEAUTY 16. ULTIMATE MOBILE

13. WHY DENY YOURSELF? ”' SPARKLE' SPARKLE! Lovely starter or retirement home For those wanting the luxury of a ?::niﬂaﬂ e_ne.;fuwe“l'ff:r’;
Of living in a newer home when the  Delightfully decorated 3 bdrm  on beautiful lot. Large kitchen and  regular home and the economy of a P g9¢, it -P
price is right. $40,200, 2 storey, 3 I:u.m:_:j.aIi::t'imr with spacious kitchen and living room, broadloomed, 4 pc. mobile. Stunning interior with ad- o di;m h;:t a?:m;:
bdrm home in excellent repair near  deck, priced at only $40,100. Note the  baths, big garage, 108 ft frontage.  ditional enclosed sunporches. Must |~ " getc - '
high school. 57 ft frontage. 11 per cent mortgage. R493. $38,900. R491. be seen. $24,900. canoe, :
A $28,000 — Cognashene, 1
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